Record #
B-26-44
B-26-45
E-26-30
E-26-31
E-26-32
B-26-46
P-26-16
E-26-33
E-26-34
M-26-22
P-26-17
B-26-48
E-26-36
B-26-49
M-26-26
E-26-37
M-26-27
B-26-50
B-26-51
B-26-52
B-26-53
P-26-18
' M-26-28
B-26-55
P-26-19
M-26-29
E-26-39
M-26-30
E-26-40
P-26-20
M-26-31
M-26-32
P-26-21

Record Type
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Elgctrical Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Plumbing Permit

Applicant Name
Christopher Aiello
Valmar Franca, Jr.
Momentum Solar, LLC
Momentum Solar, LLC
Momentum Solar, LLC
Valmar Franca, Jr.
David Caruso

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.

Momentum Solar, LLC
Juan E. Quizhpi

Total Bath Systems, LLC
Greg Mazares

Marc Audette

Rosa Angamarca

Elvys Tejada

Earthlight Technologies, LLC
Rossel Joseph

Michael Jelenffy

Stacey Keaney

Greg Mazares

Greg Mazares

Robert Mei

Eric Slight

Greg Mazares

Timothy McQueen
KEVIN AVENS

Colby DeVane
Connecticut Permit Services
Howard Hantsch

- Eric Baker

Michael Riley
Michael Riley
Carl Profita

Date Submitted
February 2, 2026
February 2, 2026
February 2, 2026
February 2, 2026
February 2, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 3, 2026
February 4, 2026
February 4, 2026
February 4, 2026
February 4, 2026
February 5, 2026
February 5, 2026
February 5, 2026
February 5, 2026
February 6, 2026
February 7, 2026
February 7, 2026
February 9, 2026
February 9, 2026
February 9, 2026
February 9, 2026
February 9, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 10, 2026
February 10, 2026

Address

11 ERICKSON RD

27 HILLSIDE AVE

106 PUMPKIN HILL RD
106 PUMPKIN HILL RD
106 PUMPKIN HILL RD
27 HILLSIDE AVE

214 WELLSVILLE AVE
6 TWIN RIDGE RD

25 NUTMEG DR

29 SHERWOOD DR

21 REVERE RD

17 CEDAR HILL RD

-62 BRIDGE ST

12 WELLS RD

2 RAINBOW CT, Unit 7
29 STANDISH RD

58 BIG BEAR HILL RD

2 SUMMIT ST

14 GREENWOOD RD

15 LAKEVIEW RD

63 CARLSON RIDGE RD
201 WILLOW SPRINGS
61 DANBURY RD

2 RUSSELING RDG RD

1 SKYVIEW DR

56 RESERVOIR RD

262 CANDLEWOOD LK N
19 CANDLEWOOD VISTA
119 PUMPKIN HILL RD
299 CANDLEWOOD MTN
56 LAKE DR

14 GREENWOOD RD

6 EDGEWOOD DR

Record Status
Active

" Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

~ Active

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



B-26-57
M-26-33
B-26-58.
P-26-22
E-26-41
E-26-42
B-26-60
B-26-61
B-26-62
B-26-63
B-26-64
E-26-43

B-26-65

P-26-24
B-26-66
B-26-67
B-26-68
B-26-69
B-26-70
P-26-25
E-26-44
E-26-45
B-26-71
E-26-46
B-26-72
B-26-73
B-26-74
E-26-47
M-26-38
E-26-48
M-26-39
E-26-49
E-26-50
B-26-76

Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit v1
Building Permit
Building Permit-
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit .
Building Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit

Electrical Permit

Building Permit

Victor Ortiz

chantel bellini

Marco Cardenas

Leonard Gemma

Edwin (Chip) Clawson

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Sarah Sullivan -

J. P. Maguire Associates, Inc.
Scott Knight

Erie Construction Mid-West, LLC
Fred Bauer

Bob Rossman

Fred Bauer :
Joseph Klichu

Jeff Haas

RICHARD FINATERI

RICHARD FINATERI

Matthew Holland

Bruno sagni

Anthony Bedore

Jason Sousa

Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.
Michael McBreairty

Patrick Fay

Greg Mazares

Susan Stavola

Connecticut Signcraft, Inc.
William Deak

Tracs - Diverse Services, Inc.
Ross Lynch

Dawn Burris Htg, Cooling, Plumb. & Elec.

James Wilson
Daniel LeBlanc
NSJ Construction Inc.

February 11, 2026
February 11, 2026
February 11, 2026
February 11, 2026
February 12, 2026
February 12, 2026
February 12, 2026
February 12, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026

February 13, 2026

February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 13, 2026
February 14, 2026
February 15, 2026
February 15, 2026
February 16, 2026
February 16, 2026
February 17, 2026
February17, 2026
February 18, 2026
February 18, 2026
February 18, 2026
February 18, 2026
February 18, 2026
February 19, 2026
February 19, 2026
February 19, 2026
February 19, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026

62 BRIDGE ST

299 CANDLEWOOD MTN
259 CHESTNUT LAND RD
11 BRUSHY HILL LN

143 WEST ST

6 TWIN RIDGE RD

101 ASPETUCK AVE

165 SO KENT RD

17 DONS TERR

94 PROSPECT HILL RD
15 RESERVOIR RD

62 BRIDGE ST

15 RESERVOIR RD

37 ASPETUCK VILLAGE
16 ARCADIA LN

23 JUNIPER DR

19 JUNIPER DR

510 DANBURY RD

4 SURREY LN

4 BELAIR |
62 BROWNS FORGE RD
41 PARK LN E

9 VALLEY VIEW LN

368 CANDLEWOOD LK N
24 STRAITS ROCK RD

78 RAILROAD ST

5 DANBURY RD

122 PERRY DR

5 MT TOM RD

5 ECHO DR

108 HEACOCK CROSS BRK
5 DANBURY RD

21 ELM ST

97 GROVE ST

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active



B-26-77
B-26-78
B-26-79
B-26-80
B-26-81
M-26-40
P-26-26
B-26-82
M-26-41
E-26-51
P-26-27
B-26-83
B-26-84
B-26-85
B-26-86
B-26-87
B-26-88
B-26-89
M-26-42
M-26-43
M-26-44
M-26-45
M-26-47
B-26-90
E-26-52
E-26-53
P-26-28
E-26-54
B-26-92
E-26-55
B-26-93
* E-26-56
P-26-29
B-26-94

Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
PIUmbing Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit

Mechanical Permit
Mechanical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Building Permit
Electrical Permit
Plumbing Permit
Building Permit

NSJ Construction Inc. ‘
NSJ Construction Inc.
NSJ Construction Inc.
NSJ Construction Inc.
Justin Lamontagne
Nick Bartolomeo
Nick Bartolomeo
Janice Lent

Dawn Burris

Dawn Burris

Firmino Machado
RICHARD FINATERI
NSJ Construction Inc.
NSJ Construction Inc.
NSJ Construction Inc.
RICHARD FINATERI
NSJ Construction Inc.
NSJ Construction Inc.

Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.

SUSAN LOVALLO
SUSAN LOVALLO-
SUSAN LOVALLO
Hector Sanchez
Leo Jette

Trinity Solar, LLC
Carlos Castro
Robert Tomasini
Jeffrey Gentile
CRAIG THOMSON
Robert Booth
Michael Pereira

. Jackson McCormack

Jeff Gamble

Douglas Fecher

February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 20, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 24, 2026
February 25, 2026
February 25, 2026
February 25, 2026
February 25, 2026
February 25, 2026
February 25, 2026
February 26, 2026
February 26, 2026
February 26, 2026
February 26, 2026
February 27, 2026

99 GROVE ST
101 GROVE ST

103 GROVE ST

105 GROVE ST

670 CANDLEWOOD LK S
458 DANBURY RD

458 DANBURY RD

41 OVERLOOK DR

34 COLONIAL RIDGE DR
34 COLONIAL RIDGE DR

-131 DANBURY RD
19 JUNIPER DR

105 GROVE ST

103 GROVE ST

101 GROVE ST

23 JUNIPER DR

99 GROVE ST

97 GROVE ST

23 CANDLEWOOD SPRING
44 WEBATUCK RD

36 SHERWOOD DR

93 ASPETUCK RDG RD
6 MAPLE ST

15 PLEASANT ST

22 TREADWELL AVE

7 LOISLN

14 GREENWOOD RD
10 ROUND TABLE RD
20 SO MAIN ST

249 KENT RD

4 BEL AIR

14 GREENWOOD RD
71 DEAN RD

5 MTN LAUREL RD

Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
~ Active

Active
Active
Active
Active



B-26-95
M-26-48 -
G-26-11
B-26-97

Building Permit
Mechanical Permit
Gas Permit
Building Permit

Yankee Home Improvement, Inc.
Daniel Lennon

Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.
Howie Senior

February 27, 2026
February 27, 2026
February 27, 2026
February 27, 2026

142 SECOND HILLRD
12 EVERGREEN LN

7 MTTOM RD

20 EDSANDS FARM LN

Active
Active
Active
Active



