

Record #	Record Type	Applicant Name	Date Submitted	Address	Record Status
B-26-44	Building Permit	Christopher Aiello	February 2, 2026	11 ERICKSON RD	Active
B-26-45	Building Permit	Valmar Franca, Jr.	February 2, 2026	27 HILLSIDE AVE	Active
E-26-30	Electrical Permit	Momentum Solar, LLC	February 2, 2026	106 PUMPKIN HILL RD	Active
E-26-31	Electrical Permit	Momentum Solar, LLC	February 2, 2026	106 PUMPKIN HILL RD	Active
E-26-32	Electrical Permit	Momentum Solar, LLC	February 2, 2026	106 PUMPKIN HILL RD	Active
B-26-46	Building Permit	Valmar Franca, Jr.	February 3, 2026	27 HILLSIDE AVE	Active
P-26-16	Plumbing Permit	David Caruso	February 3, 2026	214 WELLSVILLE AVE	Active
E-26-33	Electrical Permit	Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.	February 3, 2026	6 TWIN RIDGE RD	Active
E-26-34	Electrical Permit	Momentum Solar, LLC	February 3, 2026	25 NUTMEG DR	Active
M-26-22	Mechanical Permit	Juan E. Quizhpi	February 3, 2026	29 SHERWOOD DR	Active
P-26-17	Plumbing Permit	Total Bath Systems, LLC	February 4, 2026	21 REVERE RD	Active
B-26-48	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	February 4, 2026	17 CEDAR HILL RD	Active
E-26-36	Electrical Permit	Marc Audette	February 4, 2026	62 BRIDGE ST	Active
B-26-49	Building Permit	Rosa Angamarca	February 4, 2026	12 WELLS RD	Active
M-26-26	Mechanical Permit	Elvys Tejada	February 5, 2026	2 RAINBOW CT, Unit 7	Active
E-26-37	Electrical Permit	Earthlight Technologies, LLC	February 5, 2026	29 STANDISH RD	Active
M-26-27	Mechanical Permit	Rossel Joseph	February 5, 2026	58 BIG BEAR HILL RD	Active
B-26-50	Building Permit	Michael Jelenffy	February 5, 2026	2 SUMMIT ST	Active
B-26-51	Building Permit	Stacey Keaney	February 6, 2026	14 GREENWOOD RD	Active
B-26-52	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	February 7, 2026	15 LAKEVIEW RD	Active
B-26-53	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	February 7, 2026	63 CARLSON RIDGE RD	Active
P-26-18	Plumbing Permit	Robert Mei	February 9, 2026	201 WILLOW SPRINGS	Active
M-26-28	Mechanical Permit	Eric Slight	February 9, 2026	61 DANBURY RD	Active
B-26-55	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	February 9, 2026	2 RUSSELING RDG RD	Active
P-26-19	Plumbing Permit	Timothy McQueen	February 9, 2026	1 SKYVIEW DR	Active
M-26-29	Mechanical Permit	KEVIN AVENS	February 9, 2026	56 RESERVOIR RD	Active
E-26-39	Electrical Permit	Colby DeVane	February 10, 2026	262 CANDLEWOOD LK N	Active
M-26-30	Mechanical Permit	Connecticut Permit Services	February 10, 2026	19 CANDLEWOOD VISTA	Active
E-26-40	Electrical Permit	Howard Hantsch	February 10, 2026	119 PUMPKIN HILL RD	Active
P-26-20	Plumbing Permit	Eric Baker	February 10, 2026	299 CANDLEWOOD MTN	Active
M-26-31	Mechanical Permit	Michael Riley	February 10, 2026	56 LAKE DR	Active
M-26-32	Mechanical Permit	Michael Riley	February 10, 2026	14 GREENWOOD RD	Active
P-26-21	Plumbing Permit	Carl Profita	February 10, 2026	6 EDGEWOOD DR	Active

B-26-57	Building Permit	Victor Ortiz	February 11, 2026	62 BRIDGE ST	Active
M-26-33	Mechanical Permit	chantel bellini	February 11, 2026	299 CANDLEWOOD MTN	Active
B-26-58	Building Permit	Marco Cardenas	February 11, 2026	259 CHESTNUT LAND RD	Active
P-26-22	Plumbing Permit	Leonard Gemma	February 11, 2026	11 BRUSHY HILL LN	Active
E-26-41	Electrical Permit	Edwin (Chip) Clawson	February 12, 2026	143 WEST ST	Active
E-26-42	Electrical Permit	Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.	February 12, 2026	6 TWIN RIDGE RD	Active
B-26-60	Building Permit	Sarah Sullivan	February 12, 2026	101 ASPETUCK AVE	Active
B-26-61	Building Permit	J. P. Maguire Associates, Inc.	February 12, 2026	165 SO KENT RD	Active
B-26-62	Building Permit v1	Scott Knight	February 13, 2026	17 DONS TERR	Active
B-26-63	Building Permit	Erie Construction Mid-West, LLC	February 13, 2026	94 PROSPECT HILL RD	Active
B-26-64	Building Permit	Fred Bauer	February 13, 2026	15 RESERVOIR RD	Active
E-26-43	Electrical Permit	Bob Rossman	February 13, 2026	62 BRIDGE ST	Active
B-26-65	Building Permit	Fred Bauer	February 13, 2026	15 RESERVOIR RD	Active
P-26-24	Plumbing Permit	Joseph Klichu	February 13, 2026	37 ASPETUCK VILLAGE	Active
B-26-66	Building Permit	Jeff Haas	February 14, 2026	16 ARCADIA LN	Active
B-26-67	Building Permit	RICHARD FINATERI	February 15, 2026	23 JUNIPER DR	Active
B-26-68	Building Permit	RICHARD FINATERI	February 15, 2026	19 JUNIPER DR	Active
B-26-69	Building Permit	Matthew Holland	February 16, 2026	510 DANBURY RD	Active
B-26-70	Building Permit	Bruno sagni	February 16, 2026	4 SURREY LN	Active
P-26-25	Plumbing Permit	Anthony Bedore	February 17, 2026	4 BEL AIR	Active
E-26-44	Electrical Permit	Jason Sousa	February 17, 2026	62 BROWNS FORGE RD	Active
E-26-45	Electrical Permit	Sunrun Installation Services, Inc.	February 18, 2026	41 PARK LN E	Active
B-26-71	Building Permit	Michael McBreairty	February 18, 2026	9 VALLEY VIEW LN	Active
E-26-46	Electrical Permit	Patrick Fay	February 18, 2026	368 CANDLEWOOD LK N	Active
B-26-72	Building Permit	Greg Mazares	February 18, 2026	24 STRAITS ROCK RD	Active
B-26-73	Building Permit	Susan Stavola	February 18, 2026	78 RAILROAD ST	Active
B-26-74	Building Permit	Connecticut Signcraft, Inc.	February 19, 2026	5 DANBURY RD	Active
E-26-47	Electrical Permit	William Deak	February 19, 2026	122 PERRY DR	Active
M-26-38	Mechanical Permit	Tracs - Diverse Services, Inc.	February 19, 2026	5 MT TOM RD	Active
E-26-48	Electrical Permit	Ross Lynch	February 19, 2026	5 ECHO DR	Active
M-26-39	Mechanical Permit	Dawn Burris Htg, Cooling, Plumb. & Elec.	February 20, 2026	108 HEACOCK CROSS BRK	Active
E-26-49	Electrical Permit	James Wilson	February 20, 2026	5 DANBURY RD	Active
E-26-50	Electrical Permit	Daniel LeBlanc	February 20, 2026	21 ELM ST	Active
B-26-76	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 20, 2026	97 GROVE ST	Active

B-26-77	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 20, 2026	99 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-78	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 20, 2026	101 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-79	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 20, 2026	103 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-80	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 20, 2026	105 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-81	Building Permit	Justin Lamontagne	February 20, 2026	670 CANDLEWOOD LK S	Active
M-26-40	Mechanical Permit	Nick Bartolomeo	February 20, 2026	458 DANBURY RD	Active
P-26-26	Plumbing Permit	Nick Bartolomeo	February 20, 2026	458 DANBURY RD	Active
B-26-82	Building Permit	Janice Lent	February 20, 2026	41 OVERLOOK DR	Active
M-26-41	Mechanical Permit	Dawn Burris	February 20, 2026	34 COLONIAL RIDGE DR	Active
E-26-51	Electrical Permit	Dawn Burris	February 20, 2026	34 COLONIAL RIDGE DR	Active
P-26-27	Plumbing Permit	Firmino Machado	February 20, 2026	131 DANBURY RD	Active
B-26-83	Building Permit	RICHARD FINATERI	February 24, 2026	19 JUNIPER DR	Active
B-26-84	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 24, 2026	105 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-85	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 24, 2026	103 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-86	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 24, 2026	101 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-87	Building Permit	RICHARD FINATERI	February 24, 2026	23 JUNIPER DR	Active
B-26-88	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 24, 2026	99 GROVE ST	Active
B-26-89	Building Permit	NSJ Construction Inc.	February 24, 2026	97 GROVE ST	Active
M-26-42	Mechanical Permit	Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.	February 24, 2026	23 CANDLEWOOD SPRING	Active
M-26-43	Mechanical Permit	SUSAN LOVALLO	February 24, 2026	44 WEBATUCK RD	Active
M-26-44	Mechanical Permit	SUSAN LOVALLO	February 24, 2026	36 SHERWOOD DR	Active
M-26-45	Mechanical Permit	SUSAN LOVALLO	February 24, 2026	93 ASPETUCK RDG RD	Active
M-26-47	Mechanical Permit	Hector Sanchez	February 24, 2026	6 MAPLE ST	Active
B-26-90	Building Permit	Leo Jette	February 25, 2026	15 PLEASANT ST	Active
E-26-52	Electrical Permit	Trinity Solar, LLC	February 25, 2026	22 TREADWELL AVE	Active
E-26-53	Electrical Permit	Carlos Castro	February 25, 2026	7 LOIS LN	Active
P-26-28	Plumbing Permit	Robert Tomasini	February 25, 2026	14 GREENWOOD RD	Active
E-26-54	Electrical Permit	Jeffrey Gentile	February 25, 2026	10 ROUND TABLE RD	Active
B-26-92	Building Permit	CRAIG THOMSON	February 25, 2026	20 SO MAIN ST	Active
E-26-55	Electrical Permit	Robert Booth	February 26, 2026	249 KENT RD	Active
B-26-93	Building Permit	Michael Pereira	February 26, 2026	4 BEL AIR	Active
E-26-56	Electrical Permit	Jackson McCormack	February 26, 2026	14 GREENWOOD RD	Active
P-26-29	Plumbing Permit	Jeff Gamble	February 26, 2026	71 DEAN RD	Active
B-26-94	Building Permit	Douglas Fecher	February 27, 2026	5 MTN LAUREL RD	Active

B-26-95	Building Permit	Yankee Home Improvement, Inc.	February 27, 2026	142 SECOND HILL RD	Active
M-26-48	Mechanical Permit	Daniel Lennon	February 27, 2026	12 EVERGREEN LN	Active
G-26-11	Gas Permit	Norbert E. Mitchell Company, Inc.	February 27, 2026	7 MT TOM RD	Active
B-26-97	Building Permit	Howie Senior	February 27, 2026	20 EDSANDS FARM LN	Active